MODEL TYPE SIZE INDUSTRY # NAPA AUTO PARTS #
CB1220XL MILL HEAD 3/8" x 29" 3L290 NBH3L290  or  NBH3L290W
LATHE –SINGLE BELT 3/8" x 36" 3L360 NBH3L360  or  NBH3L360W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 3/8" x 23" 3L230 NBH3L230  or  NBH3L230W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 3/8" x 24" 3L240 NBH3L240  or  NBH3L240W
CB1220XL-LTD MILL HEAD 3/8" x 29" 3L290 NBH3L290  or  NBH3L290W
MILL HEAD 3/8" x 40" 3L400 NBH3L400  or  NBH3L400W
LATHE –SINGLE BELT 3/8" x 36" 3L360 NBH3L360  or  NBH3L360W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 3/8" x 23" 3L230 NBH3L230  or  NBH3L230W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 3/8" x 24" 3L240 NBH3L240  or  NBH3L240W
CB1239 MILL HEAD 3/8" x 38" 3L380 NBH3L380  or  NBH3L380W
MILL HEAD 3/8" x 51" 3L510 NBH3L510  or  NBH3L510W
LATHE 3/8" x 27" 3L270 NBH3L270  or  NBH3L270W
LATHE 3/8" x 30" 3L300 NBH3L300  or  NBH3L300W
GRANITE MILL HEAD 1/2" x 37" A370  or  4L370 NBH4L370  or  NBH4L370W
LATHE –SINGLE BELT 1/2" x 41" A410  or  4L410 NBH4L410  or  NBH4L410W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 1/2' x 27" A270  or  4L270 NBH4L270  or  NBH4L270W
LATHE-DOUBLE BELT 1/2" x 30" A300  or  4L300 NBH4L300  or  NBH4L300W
SUPER SHOP SINGLE BELT 3/8" x 28" 3L280 NBH3L280  or  NBH3L280W
JOINTER SINGLE BELT 1/2" x 44" A440  or  4L440 NBH4L440  or  NBH4L440W
SMITHY “V” BELT SIZES
MACHINE “V” BELT SIZES
              All belt sizes are in inches
CB1220XL
MILL HEAD--------------3/8 X 29
LATHE –SINGLE BELT--------3/8 X 36
LATHE DOUBLE BELT---1 EACH 3/8 X 23 & 1 EACH 3/8 X 24
CB1220XL-LTD
MILL HEAD –1 EACH 3/8 X 29 & 1 EACH 3/8 X 40
LATHE SINGLE BELT------3/8 X 36
LATHE DOUBLE BELT---1 EACH 3/8 X 23 & 1 EACH 3/8 X 24
CB1239
MILL HEAD----1 EACH 3/8 X 51 & 1 EACH 3/8 X 38
LATHE-----1 EACH 3/8 X 27 & 1 EACH 3/8 X 30
MIDAS 1720
MILL HEAD
LATHE
GRANITE 1300
MILL HEAD 1/2 x 37
LATHE SINGLE BELT 1/2 x 41
LATHE DOUBLE BELT—1 EACH 1/2 x 30 & 1 EACH 1/2 x 27
SUPER SHOP
ONLY BELT—3/8 x 28
JOINTER STAND
½ x 44